b5 LA sk i

< nme

e et 7me e et i 38 B 32 o st s e Bt E VM P S APt O el W i ey et

[ IV

e s e et e e oAbt 8 " et e S B B

v AR W

W cm v e e A amh e o mr o e

(rR-83-1958)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 258868

Adopted on JUL 111983

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, as

follows:

That the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to

execute, for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First

Amendment to Lease Agreement with EDWIN J. OSMUS and DARVEL L.

SUMNER, d.b.a. SUMNER ENTERPRISES, a California general
partnership, which Amendment changes the definition of the term
"gross income" against which the prescribed percentage rent in
the lease (Document No. RR-255054) will apply, and increases the
minimum rent from $60,000 to $80,000 per year six months after
filing of notice of completion of improvements on the leased
premises, a copy of which First Amendment is on file in the

258868

office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR-

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By
1d O. Valderhaug
Deputy City Attorney S
HOV:ps o
6/3/83 S

Or.Dept:Prop.
Job: 217634
Form=r .none

PAGE 1 OF 1 01587



en v o A BT

RO R e

B LR L R L N T At AT et IL T s o e Y

R A R

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on JUL 1 1 1983 )
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Micchell L . ] -
Bill Cleator | n E/ O
Gloria McColl @/ O O] O
William Jones E/ | D Cl
Ed Struiksma E/ D D D
Mike Gotch [EI/ O O D
Dick Murphy zd 0 O 0
Uvaldo Martinez E/ I O O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock [Z/ O N O
AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK R
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
Seal ’
(Seald CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR .

CC-1276 (REV. 1-82}

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .,

ﬂrW , Deputy.

Number

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

Resolution __258868 Adopted JUL 11 ’983

01588



